JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
457 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 

Te 
Fax

Memorandum 

To: Amy, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: February 14, 200 

Re: JP Morgan 
Account # 

Please wire Thirty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Two Dollars 50/100 ($34,702.50) from 
the above account to: 

Bank name: Bank of America 
100 Federal St 
Boston, MA 02110 

ABA #: 

For credit to: Alan M. Dershowitz 
Account # 

Please call Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number.